

CIS No. 53/2019
SC- 08(04)2019
CNR No. WBSP 15-000315-2019
J.O.Code- WB00859

Order No. 27

Dated: 06.01.2024

Today has been fixed for E/R of W/A.

It appears from the record that W/A against the sole accused person of this case namely, Bimal Kanti Jana, has not yet been issued from this Court although order for issuing the same was passed on 21.08.2023 and reminder was also given on 05.10.2023.

Accordingly, BC-II is directed to immediately comply with the order of the Court and issue W/A.

Fix 19.03.2024 for E/R of W/A against the sole accused person of this case namely, Bimal Kanti Jana.

D/C by me,

A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas

A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas